
Items Parts  Description

Parts Manual -- 

Actual Product may vary slightly from illustration

Product Number Explanations

MS922CUMFG 
MS922CUMFG 
SN922M 
CT922CUMFG 
 

G450
1.0Gpf / 0.8Gpf Toilet, Elongated,

TORNADO FLUSH , 12" Modular Rough-In,
CEFIONTECT

1 
 2 

3 

 

4 

 

5 

 

6 
7 
8

 

9
10 

Oct. 2021PD-01454 v.01

(MS) Toilet and seat 
Combination 
(922) Model 
(CUM) TORNADO FLUSH 
(F) Universal Height 

THU6237#01 
THU6240 
THU6250#01 
THU6262#01 
THU6121
THU6282#01 
THU6283
THU6284
THU6210
THU6291 

Lid Assembly (Cotton) 
Lid & Seat Bumpers 
Side Covers (Cotton) 
Wand and Dryer Doors (Cotton) 
Water Filter Drain Valve
Deodorizer Cartridge & Air Filter (Cotton)
Case Bottom Gasket & Lever Cover
Water Supply Hose Assembly
Remote Control Unit Assembly
Top to Bowl Mounting Bolt Assembly

Two-Piece Toilet WASHLET   Unit Bowl Unit

(G) CEFIONTECT

(SN) WASHLET
(922) Model 
(M) Dual Flush

(CT) Bowl
(922) Model 
(C) TORNADO FLUSH 

(F) Universal Height 
(G) CEFIONTECT

(U) Ultra HET
(M) Dual Flush
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THU6297 
THU9652 
THU6298 
THU6299 

Drain Socket
Drain Socket Gasket
Bowl Mounting Hardware 
Plastic Seal
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THU6302#01 
THU6303#01 
THU6304 
0GU9221
THU6189

Right Side Panel (Cotton)
Left Side Panel (Cotton)
Open/Close Tool
Installation Template
Water Strainer

20 THU6206 Battery Box
21 THU6306 Junction Valve Assembly
22 THU6315 Water Supply Hose Assembly (bowl unit)
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